WARNING: The user or installer of any product from this catalog must determine its suitability for their intended purpose or application
w
w
w
.w
il
w
o

•
BILLET SL6R/4R RADIAL MOUNT CALIPERS FOR 14” DISCS
SL6R CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-8000-FS(2,3) 120-8001-FS(2,3) 120-8000-RS(2,3) 120-8001-RS(2,3)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.10” 27,9 mm 120-8079-FS(2,3) 120-8080-FS(2,3) 120-8079-RS(2,3) 120-8080-RS(2,3)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
Caliper Highlights:
These specially configured Superlite SL6R/4R narrow
body caliper features an increased bridge radius to